ihunal and I have not suppressed any mnatterial fats. 

And I sign this yerifiration on 	fkthe day of 

SQpLewe/.. ,2000 at Guwahti. 

rrf ç  

C
Trsbtip 

SEP 

whj 3eac 

DEPONENT 

Itc/1 

ANNEXURE I 

As per chairman. Recs/NGC Sri N.G. Roy I have denied 

the sums of Rs.14,108,00 (Rupees fourteen thousand one 

hundred eight only) against the following voucher: 

1. 	(i) V/No,1979 Rs. 4 1 158.00 

V/No.1576 Rs. 3 1 710.00 

V/No.3016 Pho 3,570.00 

V/No.1855 Rs. 2,670.00 

Rs. 14, 108,00 

Among the above sums of rupees I have submitted the 1st 

instalment: 

2. 	(1) Cash rupees 	 1s. 4,000.00 

(ii) Sri G.Das Ext. Sect. 
Recs/NGC missing one 
Voucher amount Rs. 3 0647.00 

Oe 	mijt - 

I 
GuW3htt 3erIc 

(iii) Sri G.jDas Ex. Sect. 
Recs/NGC taking cash 
from ne (Treasury) 
amounts 	 Rs. 3 9 100,00 

.10,747,:00 

(Rupees ten thousand seven hundred forty seven. 
only) 

Received on 24.10.94. 

Item No.2(i) 

Rs, 4,000,00 

Four thousand only from Ex. Treasurer — 

P.C. Saikia. 

Sd/- Illigible 

24.10.94. 

Contd,. .,17 

ANNEXURE I 

Date: 21.02.95. 

Received .5 1 000.00 (Rupees five thousand) from 

Ex.

[...]

from Ex. Treasurer P.C. Saikia on 

15.03.95. 

Sd/- Ill igible 

Secretary 

RJ.y. CO-Op, Conts Store Ltd. 

New Guwahati, 

SEp 
rë 

ab  

Contd....19 

S p 
04 

S 

- 19 - 

ANNEXURE .1 

MONEY RECEIPT 

R13it, Co-op, Consumer Store, 

Received P,9,207.00 on 15.05.95 ( Nine thousand 

two hundred & seven) only from Ex. Treasurer 

Sri P.C. Saikia, 

Sd/- Illigible 

-. 	r-3 14  

K.C. Boro 
Secretary. 

Rly. Covop. Cons. Store Ltd. 

N.G C. 

Contd.. . . .20 

N..çF Railway Cooperative Consumers' Stores Ltd. 
NEW G U W A H AT , G U W A AT -2 

A 

No.